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3625PU-50
Maco

DETALHES DO PRODUTO

e Compact head design concentrates power
delivery
e Anti-sliding handle

ATRIBUTOS DO PRODUTO

e The striking area will not be marked
e |deal for tyre change, transmission work, etc.
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Produto A

3625PU-50 100 mm

790 g

320 mm

50 mm

790 g

Follow the Fish!

Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
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